1140000000101

(Requesto	r's Name)			
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				



900254776719

12/30/13--01005--008 **78.75

13 DEC 30 PH 4: 13

Per Conversation With Mr. Sich Ayanna on 1618, Please File With 70 bive foundation. In with 121313 effectie date.

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Write to Give Foundation, Inc.
	(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for:

☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75

Filing Fee & Certificate of

Status

\$78.75

Filing Fee

Fi

& Certified Copy

Filing Fee, Certified Copy

\$87.50

& Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM:	David Rodrigues, CPA				
	Name (Printed or typed)				
	101 Missouri Ave				
	Address				
	Clearwater, FL 33755				
	City, State & Zip				
	727-439-0089				
	Daytime Telephone number				

drodrigues123@yahoo.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:(See Attached.)	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:(See Attached.)	
	₩ ≤
	₩ ≤
	m 0:
	DEC 30
	PX
	—————————————————————————————————————
The corporate bylaws shall govern the election and	which the directors are elected and appointed:
The corporate sylame shall govern the closurer and	appointment of an estado and annual of
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	<u>rs</u>
Name and Title: Sid Jayanna, President Name :	and Title:
Address 25 Irwin St W Addres	
Safety Harbor, FL 34695	
Justine Javanne Vice President	
	and Title:
Address 25 Irwin St W Addres	s:
Safety Harbor, FL 34695	
Name and Title: Madison Jayanna, Secretary Name a	and Title:
Name and Title: Made of the Same of the Sa	ind 1100
Address Address Address	

Name and Tit	Delores Shellhammer, Vice President	Name and Title:	_
Address	25 Irwin St W	Address:	_
	Safety Harbor, FL 34695		
			_
			-
Name and Titl		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	_
			_
			- -
			JSE SEVICE
ARTICLE VI	I REGISTERED AGENT Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acce	ptable) of the registered agent is:	DEC:
Name:	Sid Jayanna		OF CO
Address:	25 Irwin St W		OF STATE ASPORATIONS PM 4: 13
	Safety Harbor, FL 3469	95	TATE CATIO
		and the second s	ω χ
ARTICLE V.	II INCORPORATOR address of the incorporator is:		
Name:	Sid Jayanna	•	
Address:	25 Irwin St W		
Audiess.	Safety Harbor, FL 346	95	
Having been	named as registered agent to accept service	of process for the above stated corporation at the place is registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	designated in this
cernyicule, i ui	m jumatur with and accept the appointment a	12/26/13	
	Required Signature of Registered		
	ocument and affirm that the facts stated here	ein are true. I am aware that any false information subm	itted in a document
to the Departn	nent of State constitutes a third degree felony		
	Jef Jayre	12/26/13	·····
	9 Required Signature of Incor	porator Date	

Article III Purpose

Write to Give Foundation, Inc. helps children in need worldwide through writing and publishing content. The Corporation is organized exclusively for charitable, religious, educational, and scientific purposes, including, for such purposes, the making of distributions to organizations that qualify as exempt organizations under section 501 (c) (3) of the internal revenue code and corresponding section of any future federal tax code. Upon dissolution of the organization, the assets shall be distributed for one or more exempt purposes within the meaning of section 501 (c) (3) of the internal revenue code or corresponding section of any future federal tax code or shall be disposed of by the Court of Common Pleas of the county in which the principal office of the organization is then located, exclusively for such purposes, or to such organization or organizations as said court shall determine, which are organized and operated exclusively for such purposes.

Article VIII Effective Date

The effective date of the Corporation shall be December 23, 2013.

Scott, Tyrone K.

From:

Sid Jayanna <sid.jayanna@gmail.com>

Sent:

Monday, January 06, 2014 4:22 PM

To:

Scott, Tyrone K.

Subject:

Re: letter

To whom it might concern

I would like to have write to give foundation formed on December 30, 2013 with Effective date as December 23, 2013.

Sincerely, Sid Jayanna 1/6/2014

Sent from my iPhone

On Jan 6, 2014, at 4:08 PM, "Scott, Tyrone K." < Tyrone.Scott@dos.myflorida.com > wrote:

Good Afternoon

@ltsWorkingFL



The Department of State is leading the commemoration of Florida's 500th anniversary in 2013. For more information, please go to http://www.vivaflorida.org

The Department of State is committed to excellence. Please take our <u>Customer Satisfaction Survey</u>.